
401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com
City of Venice

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-4159 Name: Venice Resurfacing Phase 2

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:9/17/2019 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:9/24/2019 9/24/2019

Title: Award Contract for the Venice Resurfacing Project - Phase 2 to Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC
in the Amount Not to Exceed $2,960,698.31

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Bid Submittal 3108-19 Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC, 3. ITB 3108-19
Solicitation Documents

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved on the Consent AgendaCity Council9/24/2019 1

Award Contract for the Venice Resurfacing Project - Phase 2 to Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC in the Amount Not

to Exceed $2,960,698.31

City of Venice Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

