H : 401 West Venice A
City of Venice e
N\ / . fZ WwWWw.venicegov.com

Legislation Text

File #: 19-4159, Version: 1

Award Contract for the Venice Resurfacing Project - Phase 2 to Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC in the Amount Not
to Exceed $2,960,698.31

City of Venice Page 1 of 1 Printed on 12/17/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

